
600 METRES LLISOS SUB16M
1:28.16 CT2946 GUILLEM SUNYER ESONO 28/4/2009 CA Canaletes
1:29.17 CT2930 PAU CASTEL ALBERICH 23/3/2009 CA Sant Just
1:29.71 CL84368 BIEL MARTINEZ ESTELLER 21/9/2010 Martorell AC
1:30.45 CT2948 EDUARD PARDO LLAURADO 4/9/2009 CA Gavà
1:32.19 CL82061 ALESSANDRO BALUNEK CICIRELLO 5/8/2009 CA Canaletes
1:33.18 CL96224 BIEL HIEU GUINOT RUIZ 22/5/2010 AT Cerdanyola
1:33.28 CL7458 JOAN MUÑOZ PINO 10/6/2009 UGE Badalona
1:34.14 CL80602 IKER VARON CHAO 18/12/2009 CA Parets
1:34.43 CL1813 JORDI CANALETA SALLA 1/3/2010 Independent
1:36.48 CL13845 ANDY VUILLAUME 16/8/2010 CA Sant Just
1:37.22 CL9208 MARC MASSUCCO SAGET 17/9/2009 Barcelona At.
1:40.01 CT3026 MATIAS RESTREPO FERNANDEZ 9/10/2010 UGE Badalona
1:45.82 CT2489 MARÇAL RIERA PASTELLS 22/4/2010 CA Sant Celoni
1:48.22 CL94796 ALVARO NOGALES GUERRERO 13/9/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
1:51.71 CL13102 MATI FERRON GUBSER 4/5/2010 Barcelona At.
1:51.75 CL82155 JULEN GARCIA PUEYO 6/4/2009 UGE Badalona

CA-3676950 GERARD FERRER LABORDETA 23/5/2010 CA Canaletes
CL16238 HUGO MAÑAS JOFRÉ 1/1/2010 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL9212 JORDI BUNDÓ NORÓ 24/8/2010 Barcelona At.

CL13250 JUNJIE PAN 14/4/2009 UGE Badalona
CL2354 KAI VALERO ROSES 26/2/2010 Barcelona At.
CL12531 POL ISERN MARIN 23/4/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
CL16798 GERARD MARTINEZ FARRE 31/5/2013 Barcelona At.
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60 METRES TANQUES SUB12M
10.79 CL11004 PABLO CASTRO TARIFA 19/9/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
11.08 CL15395 ADRIA GOMEZ MARTINEZ 22/5/2014 CA Parets
11.08 CL10505 NAEL MORALES MARTIN 29/9/2013 CA Nou Barris
11.26 CL576 LEO VENTURA DE PEDRO 19/12/2013 CA Granollers
11.46 CL7341 MARIO GONZALEZ SERRANO 16/2/2014 CA Sant Andreu Barca
11.48 CL93747 ERIC FOZ VALENZUELA 17/2/2013 UA Barberà
11.51 CL11011 RAFA JIMENEZ ROSAS 21/11/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
11.73 CL11476 ORIOL GONZALEZ LEBRATO 28/1/2014 CA Parets
11.77 CL4187 TASSILO THIERLFLDER LAREO 10/5/2013 CA Sant Just
11.85 CL92301 SERGI TRUJILLO PASTELLS 20/9/2013 CA Sant Celoni
11.89 CL1920 LUCAS FAÑANAS LEDO 27/12/2013 CA Sant Just
12.20 CL16906 ARTURO PALMA VIVIANI 7/10/2014 FC Barcelona
12.22 CL16424 BIEL GUZMÁN TORRAS 17/11/2013 FC Barcelona
12.34 CL4810 NICOLAS DE DIEGO PENNISI 3/6/2014 AT Cerdanyola
12.63 CL8117 VALENTIN GAVILA CHARLIER 17/5/2014 CA Canaletes
12.89 CL9621 SAMUEL ORTUÑO BLOM 30/10/2014 AA Catalunya
12.95 CL5176 ERIC MATEO GOMEZ 21/10/2014 UA Barberà
13.66 CL16398 NIL ALCANTARA SANTOS 5/5/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
13.67 CL8162 NIL PELAO FERNANDEZ 2/9/2014 CA Nou Barris
16.67 CL12535 NAHUEL CAPDEVILA MUELA 28/8/2014 CA Atletesvng.org

CL11873 ALEXANDRU-DANIEL BUNEA 26/2/2014 CA Nou Barris
CL7815 ARAN VALLÈS BURGAROLAS 27/9/2014 CA Vilafranca

CL17593 DAVID SANTAFE SARRABLO 6/11/2013 FC Barcelona
CA-3676506 DIEGO LOBAINA DIAZ 10/11/2014 AA Catalunya

CL15145 ETHAN SERRA GARCIA 19/11/2014 Barcelona At.
CL16798 GERARD MARTINEZ FARRE 31/5/2013 Barcelona At.
CL92288 IÑIGO ORGAZ ROMO 16/6/2013 CA Sant Celoni
CL6552 JORDI BUSQUETS COREA 16/10/2013 CA Sant Celoni
CL8730 KIM GARCIA GONZALEZ 15/11/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL17438 MARC CASADEVALL LÓPEZ 20/12/2014 CA Sant Just

CA-3677008 MATIAS ROUTIN PEREZ 10/4/2013 CA Canaletes
CA-3679836 MAXIM HILLIER 3/1/2014 CA Atletesvng.org
CA-3677382 NAEL AYADI 6/6/2014 Barcelona At.
CA-3677168 NEL CASADELLA RAMIREZ 18/11/2014 AA Catalunya

CL11814 POL ALMUDÉVER BASSOLS 12/11/2014 CA Vilafranca
CL16417 POL GÓMEZ BEDMAR 2/10/2013 FC Barcelona
CL14032 ROC LLORET PEREZ 8/12/2014 CA Canaletes
CL14124 ROC ÚBEDA FONT 5/6/2013 Barcelona At.
CL10959 RUBEN VINAGRE GIL 28/5/2014 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL11133 SANTIAGO MONTERO SANCHEZ-ANDRADE26/5/2013 UGE Badalona



4a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció (Categories SUB16, SUB14, SUB12)
Barcelona (Estadi Joan Serrahima). 16/11/2024

300 METRES TANQUES SUB16M
46.44 CL6139 GUILLEM MIQUEL DE LA TORRE 18/5/2010 FC Barcelona
47.28 CL4549 JAN MORALES ARRIBAS 5/5/2010 Martorell AC
48.04 CL13250 JUNJIE PAN 14/4/2009 UGE Badalona
49.36 CL80873 DAVID FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 3/11/2010 UA Terrassa
51.67 CT656 POL CRESPO JUNCADELLA 11/6/2010 UA Terrassa
57.38 CL150 NIL MARTINEZ ORTIZ 11/12/2010 UGE Badalona

CL80730 ALBERT CAPARROS MONTERO 25/7/2010 CA Montornes
CT774 ALEIX AGUDO COMELLAS 12/1/2009 CA Vic

CL84835 ORIOL ENRIQUE AMADAS 17/9/2010 UA Terrassa
SALT D'ALÇADA SUB16M

1.73 CL88283 POL GARCIA VILLOTE 23/10/2010 CA Sant Just
1.65 CL8695 EDMAR SUBIRÓS ARVEZ 5/2/2009 CA Sant Just
1.65 CT2488 LLUC JUBANY ANGLADA 5/10/2010 CA Sant Celoni
1.55 CT2490 INURI DE SANTIS VITROLLES 4/1/2010 CA Sant Celoni
1.55 CT2924 LLUC MUÑOZ ESCOLA 20/4/2009 CA Sant Just
1.51 CT3024 POL BROCH CAPARROS 12/3/2010 UGE Badalona
1.50 CL9306 FERRAN TERRAZA LINARES 12/6/2010 CA Sant Just
1.40 CL94135 MIKEL MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS 15/6/2010 CA Sant Just

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB12M
4.01 CL10505 NAEL MORALES MARTIN 29/9/2013 CA Nou Barris
3.76 CL92288 IÑIGO ORGAZ ROMO 16/6/2013 CA Sant Celoni
3.72 CL4187 TASSILO THIERLFLDER LAREO 10/5/2013 CA Sant Just
3.65 CL15395 ADRIA GOMEZ MARTINEZ 22/5/2014 CA Parets
3.65 CL1920 LUCAS FAÑANAS LEDO 27/12/2013 CA Sant Just
3.43 CL6554 ARNAU OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL 25/7/2013 CA Sant Celoni
3.42 CL4506 ERIC UBIDE SERRANO 27/4/2013 CA Nou Barris
3.39 CL8117 VALENTIN GAVILA CHARLIER 17/5/2014 CA Canaletes
3.25 CL4518 ADRIA SAIZ VILLEGAS 14/1/2013 CA Nou Barris
3.20 CL7341 MARIO GONZALEZ SERRANO 16/2/2014 CA Sant Andreu Barca
3.15 CL10770 POL COLINAS SALGADO 28/2/2013 CA Nou Barris
3.10 CL6552 JORDI BUSQUETS COREA 16/10/2013 CA Sant Celoni
2.93 CL11873 ALEXANDRU-DANIEL BUNEA 26/2/2014 CA Nou Barris
2.56 CL10959 RUBEN VINAGRE GIL 28/5/2014 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL7815 ARAN VALLÈS BURGAROLAS 27/9/2014 CA Vilafranca
CL15214 ARTIOM BELART GIRASIMOV 17/10/2014 UGE Badalona

CA-3676506 DIEGO LOBAINA DIAZ 10/11/2014 AA Catalunya
CL16798 GERARD MARTINEZ FARRE 31/5/2013 Barcelona At.
CL14233 GUILLEM CASTELLÓ PARÍS 16/3/2014 Barcelona At.
CL92542 JOSEP RAGA CARAZO 10/4/2014 AT Cerdanyola
CL17438 MARC CASADEVALL LÓPEZ 20/12/2014 CA Sant Just

CA-3677381 MATEO MARTINEZ PERCHES 19/12/2014 Barcelona At.
CA-3677008 MATIAS ROUTIN PEREZ 10/4/2013 CA Canaletes
CA-3679836 MAXIM HILLIER 3/1/2014 CA Atletesvng.org
CA-3677382 NAEL AYADI 6/6/2014 Barcelona At.
CA-3677168 NEL CASADELLA RAMIREZ 18/11/2014 AA Catalunya

CL4810 NICOLAS DE DIEGO PENNISI 3/6/2014 AT Cerdanyola
CL13174 PAU PLANELL GARCIA 19/11/2013 Barcelona At.
CL8300 QUIM VENDRELL MARTIN 23/7/2014 UGE Badalona
CL14032 ROC LLORET PEREZ 8/12/2014 CA Canaletes
CL14124 ROC ÚBEDA FONT 5/6/2013 Barcelona At.
CL9621 SAMUEL ORTUÑO BLOM 30/10/2014 AA Catalunya



4a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció (Categories SUB16, SUB14, SUB12)
Barcelona (Estadi Joan Serrahima). 16/11/2024

TRIPLE SALT SUB16M
13.08 CT2880 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL 16/7/2009 U Colomenca At.
11.62 CL11625 UNAI MORALES MARTIN 28/5/2010 CA Nou Barris
11.20 CL96377 VICTOR MONTILLA MOROTE 19/6/2009 CA Parets
11.08 CT3024 POL BROCH CAPARROS 12/3/2010 UGE Badalona
10.08 CT2490 INURI DE SANTIS VITROLLES 4/1/2010 CA Sant Celoni
9.99 CL84582 ARNAU AMADAS HEDILLA 1/8/2010 CA Canaletes
9.66 CT2489 MARÇAL RIERA PASTELLS 22/4/2010 CA Sant Celoni

CL7594 MARTI CALVO FORTUNY 23/10/2010 UGE Badalona
LLANÇAMENT DE PES SUB16M

14.02 CL94987 DIDAC VILA ZAPATER 28/7/2009 UA Rubí
13.00 CL11164 BIEL CLAVE NAVARRO 1/7/2009 Independent
10.94 CL16488 JUAN RAMON AGUILO MANOTA 13/9/2009 UGE Badalona
10.22 CL76178 JOEL CAMI FERNANDEZ 17/10/2009 U Colomenca At.
9.95 CT2930 PAU CASTEL ALBERICH 23/3/2009 CA Sant Just
9.22 CL7946 JAVIER GOMEZ SOTO 1/1/2009 CA Sant Andreu Barca
8.86 CL92228 HUGO MORENO GARCIA 7/4/2009 U Colomenca At.
8.42 CL4894 RUBEN GIMENEZ VILLANUA 15/2/2010 CA Nou Barris
8.10 CL6511 GUILLEM VALLE MONSÓ 25/5/2010 CA Sant Celoni
7.21 CT2484 BIEL LLOBERA DIAZ 23/11/2010 CA Sant Celoni

CL84582 ARNAU AMADAS HEDILLA 1/8/2010 CA Canaletes
CL9306 FERRAN TERRAZA LINARES 12/6/2010 CA Sant Just
CT2488 LLUC JUBANY ANGLADA 5/10/2010 CA Sant Celoni
CT2924 LLUC MUÑOZ ESCOLA 20/4/2009 CA Sant Just
CL94135 MIKEL MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS 15/6/2010 CA Sant Just
CL88283 POL GARCIA VILLOTE 23/10/2010 CA Sant Just

LLANÇAMENT DE DISC SUB12M
19.58 CL8243 ERNEST BALAGUÉ BORDES 21/8/2013 CA Terres de Ponent
18.77 CL6554 ARNAU OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL 25/7/2013 CA Sant Celoni
13.63 CL10770 POL COLINAS SALGADO 28/2/2013 CA Nou Barris

CL4518 ADRIA SAIZ VILLEGAS 14/1/2013 CA Nou Barris
CL14858 DAMIÀ ABOY ROMO 27/5/2014 Barcelona At.
CL15145 ETHAN SERRA GARCIA 19/11/2014 Barcelona At.
CL7349 LUQUE FERNANDEZ AGUILAR 6/11/2014 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL5378 MAGI RUIZ COLOMER 17/9/2014 CE Cassanenca
CL15125 PAU ORTAS VILALTA 24/12/2014 Barcelona At.
CL11814 POL ALMUDÉVER BASSOLS 12/11/2014 CA Vilafranca
CL5033 UNAI PAEZ MAGALHAES 25/1/2013 AA Catalunya

LLANÇAMENT DE MARTELL SUB16M
47.01 CL86524 ADRIA BLANCH SARDAÑES 24/8/2009 UA Rubí
42.04 CL88611 IZAN MARTIN HERNANDEZ 27/5/2009 CA Olesa
31.53 CL6511 GUILLEM VALLE MONSÓ 25/5/2010 CA Sant Celoni
28.31 CL96062 ARNAU GUTIERREZ NIETO 4/7/2010 U Colomenca At.
27.41 CL7946 JAVIER GOMEZ SOTO 1/1/2009 CA Sant Andreu Barca
27.23 CL16488 JUAN RAMON AGUILO MANOTA 13/9/2009 UGE Badalona

CA-3676950 GERARD FERRER LABORDETA 23/5/2010 CA Canaletes



4a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció (Categories SUB16, SUB14, SUB12)
Barcelona (Estadi Joan Serrahima). 16/11/2024

RELLEUS 4X60 SUB12 MIXT
CA-3676506 DIEGO LOBAINA DIAZ 10/11/2014 AA Catalunya

CL2161 MATEU ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES 5/5/2013 AA Catalunya
CA-3677168 NEL CASADELLA RAMIREZ 18/11/2014 AA Catalunya

CL9621 SAMUEL ORTUÑO BLOM 30/10/2014 AA Catalunya
CL15754 ABRIL JIMENEZ BERMEJO 26/6/2014 AT Cerdanyola
CL92542 JOSEP RAGA CARAZO 10/4/2014 AT Cerdanyola
CL5053 LAIA PERNA BUZON 6/8/2013 AT Cerdanyola

CL96259 SAUL TOMAS JIMENEZ 28/11/2013 AT Cerdanyola
CL10663 AINA VALERO NAVARRO 9/5/2013 Barcelona At. A

CA-3677381 MATEO MARTINEZ PERCHES 19/12/2014 Barcelona At. A
CL13174 PAU PLANELL GARCIA 19/11/2013 Barcelona At. A
CL11269 PAULA FELIU BLASCO 23/12/2013 Barcelona At. A
CL14858 DAMIÀ ABOY ROMO 27/5/2014 Barcelona At. B
CL14868 JUDITH CARMONA CORTADA 16/9/2014 Barcelona At. B
CL15125 PAU ORTAS VILALTA 24/12/2014 Barcelona At. B
CL10701 TESEGA GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ 20/6/2013 Barcelona At. B
CL93229 ALBA ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA 2/4/2013 CA Canaletes

CA-3676938 CATALINA MEDINA BUSTOS 19/10/2013 CA Canaletes
CL14032 ROC LLORET PEREZ 8/12/2014 CA Canaletes
CL8117 VALENTIN GAVILA CHARLIER 17/5/2014 CA Canaletes

CL96376 ELIA MERCADO SANCHEZ 17/10/2013 CA Parets
CL11380 GALA RAMIREZ MEDINA 04/04/2013 CA Parets
CL96365 IZAN GARCIA GALLEGO 10/5/2014 CA Parets
CL11476 ORIOL GONZALEZ LEBRATO 28/1/2014 CA Parets
CL2513 ONA SANTOS-MORAN SANMARTÍN 9/9/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca A

CL11004 PABLO CASTRO TARIFA 19/9/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca A
CL8731 POL QUESADA CRUZ 15/12/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca A
CL11017 SONIA SOLA VICENTE 17/3/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca A
CL11009 AIRA VAZQUEZ TUTUSAUS 28/9/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca B
CL8730 KIM GARCIA GONZALEZ 15/11/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca B
CL11011 RAFA JIMENEZ ROSAS 21/11/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca B

CL15032 ZAIRA NEVADO JIMÉNEZ 14/6/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca B
CL16989 CLAUDIA BLASCO ZARCA 7/10/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca C
CL7350 GUILLEM FRANCO MEDINA 7/5/2014 CA Sant Andreu Barca C
CL7341 MARIO GONZALEZ SERRANO 16/2/2014 CA Sant Andreu Barca C

CL17005 PAULA BLASCO ZARCA 7/10/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca C
CL10951 ALBA MATOS RIOJA 14/10/2014 CA Sant Andreu Barca D
CL7349 LUQUE FERNANDEZ AGUILAR 6/11/2014 CA Sant Andreu Barca D
CL16398 NIL ALCANTARA SANTOS 5/5/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca D
CL15602 NOA MARROQUIN NIELFA 27/5/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca D
CL6744 ALBA BOIX SANS 27/2/2014 CA Sant Just
CL16867 ARIADNA DE CÓZAR ORTIZ ORTIZ 16/4/2014 CA Sant Just
CL1949 LAIA CASTILLO ALBERICH 5/2/2013 CA Sant Just
CL1920 LUCAS FAÑANAS LEDO 27/12/2013 CA Sant Just

CL17438 MARC CASADEVALL LÓPEZ 20/12/2014 CA Sant Just
CL5798 NAIA LAZARO DURO 27/8/2013 CA Sant Just
CL1917 SARA CASTEL ALBERICH 2/1/2013 CA Sant Just
CL4187 TASSILO THIERLFLDER LAREO 10/5/2013 CA Sant Just
CL4510 ALMA HERNANDEZ HORCAS 5/5/2013 FC Barcelona
CL17593 DAVID SANTAFE SARRABLO 6/11/2013 FC Barcelona
CL14469 INGRID FOLCH SANDOVAL 1/1/2013 FC Barcelona
CL16413 ROGER GÓMEZ BEDMAR 2/10/2013 FC Barcelona
CL93747 ERIC FOZ VALENZUELA 17/2/2013 UA Barberà
CL5176 ERIC MATEO GOMEZ 21/10/2014 UA Barberà
CL4665 IRENE PAEZ DUEÑAS 10/9/2013 UA Barberà
CL8854 LUA QUIRÓS SOLORZANO 9/11/2013 UA Barberà
CL15197 AINA ALBA NAVARRA 27/6/2014 UGE Badalona
CL15214 ARTIOM BELART GIRASIMOV 17/10/2014 UGE Badalona
CL4711 MONICA MARTINEZ ORTIZ 14/7/2013 UGE Badalona
CL11133 SANTIAGO MONTERO SANCHEZ-ANDRADE26/5/2013 UGE Badalona



4a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció (Categories SUB16, SUB14, SUB12)
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600 METRES LLISOS SUB16F
1:39.97 CT3077 ELSA ALVAREZ DURAN 10/2/2010 CA Sant Just
1:42.48 CL6837 JANA MOLINS CASTELLS 16/9/2009 Pedala.cat
1:44.11 CT855 MARTINA NAVARRO GONZALEZ 13/6/2010 UA Terrassa
1:44.17 CT2350 GAVINA PRATS MUÑIZ 29/10/2010 CA Sant Just
1:45.60 CT3124 MICAELA GELABERT DIEZ 20/10/2010 AA Catalunya
1:46.55 CT3121 AINA FONT CUNILL 26/11/2010 AA Catalunya
1:46.95 CT2347 NOA ALCANTARA VINARDELL 29/3/2010 CA Sant Just
1:48.91 CT1403 LAURA LAO BLANCO 23/12/2010 UA Terrassa
1:50.45 CT2400 MARIONA MARTINEZ VILLEGAS 24/8/2009 CA Sant Just
1:50.48 CL2497 SONIA REQUENA RAMOS 4/2/2010 CA Sant Andreu Barca
1:51.87 CT2492 ALICIA CHICANO ALVAREZ 21/8/2009 UGE Badalona
1:54.51 CL92530 XENIA PASTOR SAN JOSE 5/7/2010 AT Cerdanyola
1:57.28 CL8182 IRENE CABRERA FLORES 4/4/2010 CA Nou Barris
1:58.32 CL92189 HELENA MORENO ELIAS 12/5/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
2:00.97 CL12685 JULIA GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ 26/12/2010 CA Sant Just

CL93555 ARIADNA MILLO VALLS 8/2/2010 UA Terrassa
CL2375 ESTHER RAMIREZ DIAZ 19/8/2010 Barcelona At.
CL3118 INES GARCIA MOLINERO 19/2/2009 CA Parets
CL3962 LAIA CARDIEL ALONSO 28/9/2010 Barcelona At.
CL91214 LUCIA IGLESIAS OLIVENZA 12/5/2010 Martorell AC
CL15653 NURIA SERRANO DIEZ DE ULZURRUN 11/1/2010 Martorell AC



4a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció (Categories SUB16, SUB14, SUB12)
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60 METRES TANQUES SUB12F
10.48 CL11017 SONIA SOLA VICENTE 17/3/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
10.69 CL4362 MARTINA GÓMEZ ROJALS 28/8/2013 CA Cambrils
10.89 CL10607 ESTELA TRAMUNT BARREDA 30/10/2013 FC Barcelona
10.97 CL6744 ALBA BOIX SANS 27/2/2014 CA Sant Just
11.03 CL1917 SARA CASTEL ALBERICH 2/1/2013 CA Sant Just
11.12 CL11269 PAULA FELIU BLASCO 23/12/2013 Barcelona At.
11.22 CL4510 ALMA HERNANDEZ HORCAS 5/5/2013 FC Barcelona
11.27 CL93229 ALBA ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA 2/4/2013 CA Canaletes
11.45 CL1949 LAIA CASTILLO ALBERICH 5/2/2013 CA Sant Just
11.56 CL8844 MARTINA HÜMMER SANTAMARIA 19/7/2013 AA Catalunya
12.14 CL2146 CLAUDIA DELGADO BUSQUET 13/6/2014 AA Catalunya
12.38 CL2513 ONA SANTOS-MORAN SANMARTÍN 9/9/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
12.45 CL15032 ZAIRA NEVADO JIMÉNEZ 14/6/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
12.98 CT3012 MARINA CAÑAS MORALES 23/8/2013 UA Terrassa
13.30 CL5798 NAIA LAZARO DURO 27/8/2013 CA Sant Just
15.00 CL15602 NOA MARROQUIN NIELFA 27/5/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL7813 ABRIL GRASES DOBLAS 15/3/2014 CA Vilafranca
CL15754 ABRIL JIMENEZ BERMEJO 26/6/2014 AT Cerdanyola
CL15197 AINA ALBA NAVARRA 27/6/2014 UGE Badalona
CL11009 AIRA VAZQUEZ TUTUSAUS 28/9/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL10951 ALBA MATOS RIOJA 14/10/2014 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL16867 ARIADNA DE CÓZAR ORTIZ ORTIZ 16/4/2014 CA Sant Just
CL7891 CARLOTA TEJADA MOYA 17/10/2014 UA Barberà

CL16989 CLAUDIA BLASCO ZARCA 7/10/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA-3677576 HENAR MARTINEZ MARTIN 4/7/2013 UA Terrassa

CL3618 LAIA GONZALEZ GARCIA 19/5/2014 AA Catalunya
CL4591 LIA VIALE FUENTES 13/5/2014 CA Canovelles
CL8854 LUA QUIRÓS SOLORZANO 9/11/2013 UA Barberà
CL4711 MONICA MARTINEZ ORTIZ 14/7/2013 UGE Badalona
CL3786 NOA VIALE FUENTES 13/4/2014 CA Canovelles

CA-3676509 NOA VINYOLES KEBE 14/6/2014 AA Catalunya
CA-3677027 OLIVIA MONFORE ROMAN 27/11/2014 CA Canaletes

CL12714 ONA SANTACATALINA ROMERO 24/12/2014 CA Sant Just
CL17005 PAULA BLASCO ZARCA 7/10/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL16733 QUERALT ORTEGA PALAU 4/4/2014 CA Vilafranca
CL9615 SARA ALVAREZ SIABA 3/1/2014 AA Catalunya
CL10701 TESEGA GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ 20/6/2013 Barcelona At.

300 METRES TANQUES SUB16F
CT2492 ALICIA CHICANO ALVAREZ 21/8/2009 UGE Badalona

CA-3676943 ELENA DE HARO GARCIA 20/8/2010 CA Canaletes
CL2490 THAIS BOZA GOMEZ 1/5/2010 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL92530 XENIA PASTOR SAN JOSE 5/7/2010 AT Cerdanyola
SALT D'ALÇADA SUB16F

1.55 CT2455 MARTINA HERRANDO ALVAREZ 23/9/2010 AA Catalunya
1.48 CL93852 LAIA JAFFRE MARTINEZ 14/2/2010 CG Tarragona
1.46 CT2415 MARIONA ARENAS ROMAN 27/11/2009 AA Catalunya
1.40 CT3131 CARLA FERNANDEZ RAMOS 13/3/2010 UGE Badalona
1.35 CL95751 ALBA SONEIRA CANELADA 5/7/2010 CA Sant Just
1.30 CT3135 GEMMA SANZ RAMIREZ 12/11/2010 UGE Badalona

CT2457 JOANA ROCA ALQUEZAR 25/10/2010 AA Catalunya
CL13858 MARÍA GARCÍA OLIVA 15/3/2009 CA Sant Just



4a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció (Categories SUB16, SUB14, SUB12)
Barcelona (Estadi Joan Serrahima). 16/11/2024

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB12F - GRUP A
2.77 CL2146 CLAUDIA DELGADO BUSQUET 13/6/2014 AA Catalunya
3.10 CL6150 INGRID VENTURA VAZQUEZ 3/6/2013 AA Catalunya
3.28 CL3618 LAIA GONZALEZ GARCIA 19/5/2014 AA Catalunya
3.08 CL8844 MARTINA HÜMMER SANTAMARIA 19/7/2013 AA Catalunya

CA-3676509 NOA VINYOLES KEBE 14/6/2014 AA Catalunya
CL9615 SARA ALVAREZ SIABA 3/1/2014 AA Catalunya
CL15754 ABRIL JIMENEZ BERMEJO 26/6/2014 AT Cerdanyola
CL11247 MAIA VIDAL HUERTA 6/7/2013 Barcelona At.
CL10701 TESEGA GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ 20/6/2013 Barcelona At.
CL14874 VALENTINA DOMENECH BORGIA 7/7/2014 Barcelona At.

4.83 CL4362 MARTINA GÓMEZ ROJALS 28/8/2013 CA Cambrils
3.89 CL93229 ALBA ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA 2/4/2013 CA Canaletes

CA-3677027 OLIVIA MONFORE ROMAN 27/11/2014 CA Canaletes
3.28 CL4591 LIA VIALE FUENTES 13/5/2014 CA Canovelles
3.22 CL3786 NOA VIALE FUENTES 13/4/2014 CA Canovelles
2.99 CL8158 NURIA CONESA RODRIGUEZ 12/6/2014 CA Nou Barris
3.17 CL10211 LAIA PRIETO MAGRANS 17/11/2014 CA Puigcerda

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB12F - GRUP B
3.45 CL11009 AIRA VAZQUEZ TUTUSAUS 28/9/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL15602 NOA MARROQUIN NIELFA 27/5/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
3.11 CL2513 ONA SANTOS-MORAN SANMARTÍN 9/9/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
3.67 CL11017 SONIA SOLA VICENTE 17/3/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
2.96 CL15032 ZAIRA NEVADO JIMÉNEZ 14/6/2013 CA Sant Andreu Barca
3.66 CL6744 ALBA BOIX SANS 27/2/2014 CA Sant Just

CL16867 ARIADNA DE CÓZAR ORTIZ ORTIZ 16/4/2014 CA Sant Just
3.79 CL1949 LAIA CASTILLO ALBERICH 5/2/2013 CA Sant Just

CL5798 NAIA LAZARO DURO 27/8/2013 CA Sant Just
CL12714 ONA SANTACATALINA ROMERO 24/12/2014 CA Sant Just

4.07 CL1917 SARA CASTEL ALBERICH 2/1/2013 CA Sant Just
CL7813 ABRIL GRASES DOBLAS 15/3/2014 CA Vilafranca

CL16733 QUERALT ORTEGA PALAU 4/4/2014 CA Vilafranca
3.91 CL10607 ESTELA TRAMUNT BARREDA 30/10/2013 FC Barcelona

CL7891 CARLOTA TEJADA MOYA 17/10/2014 UA Barberà
3.23 CL8854 LUA QUIRÓS SOLORZANO 9/11/2013 UA Barberà

CA-3677576 HENAR MARTINEZ MARTIN 4/7/2013 UA Terrassa
CT3012 MARINA CAÑAS MORALES 23/8/2013 UA Terrassa
CL15197 AINA ALBA NAVARRA 27/6/2014 UGE Badalona

TRIPLE SALT SUB16F
10.68 CL78016 CARLA FERNANDEZ LEON 8/3/2009 CA Parets
10.66 CL93852 LAIA JAFFRE MARTINEZ 14/2/2010 CG Tarragona
10.38 CL92121 CLAUDIA MERCADO SANCHEZ 15/3/2009 CA Parets
10.36 CL94423 NOA BAUTISTA RUIZ 20/12/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
10.29 CL6166 ELIA GALLART CODINACH 30/6/2009 CA Vic
10.23 CT3129 MARTINA GRATACOS CANALS 10/3/2009 UGE Badalona
10.17 CT3135 GEMMA SANZ RAMIREZ 12/11/2010 UGE Badalona
9.70 CT3033 LAIA ORTIZ ANDREU 3/9/2010 Barcelona At.
9.42 CL7726 EMMA VEIGA CARRIO 21/11/2010 CA Canaletes
9.39 CT3131 CARLA FERNANDEZ RAMOS 13/3/2010 UGE Badalona
9.34 CL4145 AMARA ROMERO ROMERO 25/3/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
9.11 CL8889 CLARA CUEVAS VIDAL 24/4/2009 UA Rubí
8.93 CL89548 DANIELA BRAVO FABREGAT 29/9/2010 CA Sant Andreu Barca
8.87 CL607 ELSA GRACIA SALAS 19/5/2010 Barcelona At.
8.61 CL12536 DANIELA GAZQUEZ BARRADO 30/11/2009 CA Atletesvng.org
7.88 CL9060 SOPHIE MONDA WILCHES 30/11/2010 CA Canaletes



4a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció (Categories SUB16, SUB14, SUB12)
Barcelona (Estadi Joan Serrahima). 16/11/2024

LLANÇAMENT DE PES SUB16F
11.97 CT2415 MARIONA ARENAS ROMAN 27/11/2009 AA Catalunya
10.89 CT2677 AINHOA OROZCO PEDROSA 5/2/2009 CA Sant Andreu Barca
10.07 CT2955 MARINA VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ 9/7/2010 U Colomenca At.
9.36 CT2240 JANA PARAREDA GAMERO 18/8/2009 CA Vic
8.92 CT2451 SARA VILCHES MARTINEZ 25/6/2010 AA Catalunya
8.53 CT2914 CLAUDIA CECILIA CALVET 26/9/2010 UA Montsià
8.43 CL94424 PAULA GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ 17/9/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
7.38 CT2496 LIA OLIVELLA PUJOL 7/10/2009 UGE Badalona
6.57 CT2348 LUCIA BALBUENA TORRENTE 30/9/2010 CA Sant Just

CT2457 JOANA ROCA ALQUEZAR 25/10/2010 AA Catalunya
LLANÇAMENT DE DISC SUB12F

12.66 CL14739 IRIS FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ 16/10/2013 AA Catalunya
CL2159 AMBER RENTERIA ABADIA 2/1/2013 AA Catalunya

LLANÇAMENT DE MARTELL SUB16F
51.20 CT2677 AINHOA OROZCO PEDROSA 5/2/2009 CA Sant Andreu Barca
43.94 CT2914 CLAUDIA CECILIA CALVET 26/9/2010 UA Montsià
40.64 CT2213 KAREN RIUS CASTRO 22/4/2009 CG Tarragona
33.17 CL3314 SANDRA COSTA AHIJADO 28/2/2009 CA Atletesvng.org
33.05 CL3118 INES GARCIA MOLINERO 19/2/2009 CA Parets
32.50 CL96951 MAAT GOMEZ MUÑOZ 13/2/2009 Ripollet UA
26.46 CL2781 ANNA MORENO GONZALEZ 15/12/2010 UA Rubí
22.32 CL7320 LUCIA SOLA GOMEZ 11/8/2010 CA Sant Andreu Barca
19.71 CL12538 MARINA MILIAN COSTA 25/11/2009 CA Atletesvng.org

CA-3676939 CLAUDIA PRIEGO MARTINEZ 8/2/2010 CA Canaletes


